
MONA VALE PUBLIC SCHOOL SPORT DATES 2024 
 

SWIMMING 

EVENT VENUE DATE/S TIME (approx.) TERM/WEEK 
School Warringah Aquatic 

Centre 
Monday 12th 
February 

8:30am - 2:00pm Term 1, Week 3 

Zone WAC Thursday 14th March 9.00am – 2.30pm Term 1, Week 7 

Regional Homebush Tuesday 2nd April 8.00am – 2.00pm Term 1, Week 10 

NSW Homebush Aquatic 
Centre 

Thursday 11th April & 
Friday 12th April 

TBA Term 1, Week 11 

 

CROSS COUNTRY 

EVENT VENUE DATE/S TIME 
(approx.) 

TERM/WEEK 

School Narrabeen Reserve Thursday 2nd May 10:00am-1:00pm Term 2, Week 1 

Zone Narrabeen Reserve Wednesday 12th June 10:00am-1:00pm Term 2, Week 7 

Regional Wyong Racecourse Friday 21st June 9.00am – 2.15pm Term 2, Week 8 

NSW Eastern Creek Tuesday 23rd July 8.00am – 4.00pm Term 3, Week 1 
 

ATHLETICS 

EVENT VENUE DATE/S TIME TERM/WEEK 
School NSW Academy 

of Sport 
Narrabeen 

Monday 5th 
August 

4:00pm-8:00pm Term 3, Week 3 

Zone Homebush – 
Athletics Warm 
up track 

Monday 19th 
August - TBC 

8.30am – 3.00pm Term 3, Week 5 

Regional Homebush Monday 23rd 
September 

8.15am – 2.00pm Term 3, Week 10 

NSW Homebush Wednesday 23rd 
and Thursday 24th 
October 

8.00am – 4.00pm Term 4, Week 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Pittwater PSSA 

Summer Competition begins = Friday 1st March; Term 1, Week 5 and 

continues 13th September; Term 3, Week 8 until Friday 22nd November; 

Term 4, Week 6 

Winter Competition begins = Friday 17th May; Term 2, Week 3 and continues 

until 23rd August; Term 3, Week 5. 

 

MVPS Knockout Carnivals – dates to be confirmed 

Basketball – Girls and Boys 

Touch Football – Girls and Boys 

Netball 

Cricket – Girls and Boys 

Soccer – Girls and Boys 

Softball – Girls and Boys 

 

Gala Days 

Tag – Term 4 

 

 


